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Agricultural and Forestal Districts Advisory Committee 
Member Roster 

(All terms expire 12/31/2019) 

Name Contact Information Date Appointed 
(Resolution) Membership 

Karen Bewick 
7450 Cerro Gordo Road 
Gainesville, VA  20155 

703-609-6300 (O) 
karen.bewick@longandfoster.com 

 

1/21/2020 
Res 20-085 Landowner 

Stephanie Cornnell 
11567 Hicks Court 

Manassas, VA 20112 

(h) 703-586-3212 
(o) 703-594-2709 

stephanie@kettlewindfarm.com 

10/4/2016 
Res 16-750 Freeholder 

Elizabeth Cronauer, Chairman 
12410 Old Church Road 

Nokesville, VA 20181 

(h) 703-361-1365 
(o) 703-324-8629 

lizcron@verizon.net 

1/21/2020 
Res 20-083 Freeholder 

Gregory Lee Gorham 
11500 Bull Run Overlook Court 

Sudley Springs, VA 20109 

571-358-9977 
GorhamG@gmail.com 

1/21/2020 
Res 20-091 Landowner 

Martha W. Hendley 
5704 Featherbed Lane 
Manassas, VA 20109 

(h) 703-754-4181 
ajw1manas@aol.com 

1/21/2020 
Res 20-084 Freeholder 

 
Vacant 

 
  Freeholder 

Richard Tirrell 
11409 Parkgate Drive 
Nokesville, VA 20181 

(h) 703-594-0434 
(o) 540-272-7054 

richard.tirrell@comcast.net 

10/4/2016 
Res 16-750 Landowner 

James Alan “Jay” Yankey, Vice 
Chairman 

14714 Vint Hill Road 
Nokesville, VA 20181 

(h) 703-618-3782 
(o) 571-379-7514 

jayyankey@pwswcd.org 

10/4/2016 
Res 16-750 Landowner 

County Representatives / Staff 
Jeanine Lawson 

Board of County Supervisors 
Brentsville District 

9440 Innovation Drive 
Manassas, VA 20109 

703-792-6190 
jlawson@pwcgov.org 

Interoffice: MA280 

10/4/2016 
(16-752) Governing Body 

Michelle Attreed 
Director of Finance 

Prince William County 
1 County Complex Court 
Prince William, VA 22192 

703-792-6752 
mattreed@pwcgov.org 

Interoffice: MC455 

10/4/2016 
(16-752) Assessments 

David J. McGettigan, AICP 
Planning Office 

Prince William County 
5 County Complex Court  Suite 210 

Prince William, VA 22192 

703-792-7189 
dmcgettigan@pwcgov.org 

Interoffice: DS940 
----- Staff 
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